Style
50FBBR
S50FFS
50FFS
S50FFS
50FREC
S50FREC
50FREC
S50MBBR
50MBBR
S50MBBR
S50MFS
50MFS
S50MFS
S50MFS
S50MFS
50MREC
S50MREC
50MREC
S50MREC
50MREC
60FBBR
60FFS
60FFS
60FFS
60MBBR
60MFS
60MFS
60MFSL
60MREC
60MREC
70FFS
70MFS
70MFS
70MFS
70MLB
70MLB
80MBBC
80MREC
AFBBR
AFBBR
AFFS
AFFS
AFFS
AFLB
AFREC
AFREC
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F
T
T
T
E
E
F

Name

Rosario Gonzalez
Shannon Ward
Candy Abati
Patricia Lee
Tatyana Muntyan
Melissa Paul

Lisa Yamamoto
Brian Johnson
Minh Tri Huynh
Randall Addington
Mark Beebe

Joe Loureiro
Scott Samsoe
Matt Hall

Joseph Gallenstein
Ali Gungoraydinoglu

Peter McCormick
Alvaro Ubeda
Patrick Charran
Alan Antolinez
Vickie Johnson
Melanie White
Diane Watson
Cheryl Waters
Bruce Buckler
Frederick Cruz
Randy Truman
Oliver Austin
Bryan Stacy
Dennis Campbell
Bonnie England
Jake Pettitt
Dave Van Nice
James Murray
John Sligh

Andy Love
Shannon North
Leonard Brunotte
Katelyn Manresa
Cecilia Seiglie
Heidi Ysa

Haley Zvirblis
Bobbielo Bordell
Helen Claudio

Club

Brevard

Ft Lauderdale
Thunderstruck
Ft Lauderdale
East River

Brevard

Sarasota Archers
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck

East River
Lil' Abner
East River
Lil' Abner

Ft Lauderdale

Thunderstruck
Gator

Ft Lauderdale
Tallahassee
East River
East River

Central Florida
The Villages
The Villages

Lil' Abner

Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck

Alexandria Zuleta-Visse East River

Sofia Rodriguez

Tropical Troopers

Rdl X's Rd2 X's Tot

255
552
542
497
556
433
442
471
463
367
576
560
541
545
514
548
487
480
421
420
285
583
542
492
486
543
512
442
469
257
499
557
514
519
460
440
401
435
507
449
529
513
519
351
572
260

14

36
22
12

18
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274
535
538
516
564
454
430
477
467
400
576
558
533
526
499
545
491
450
462
389
331
586
566
490
444
546
513
477
487
346
513
554
510
497
482
449
398
460
510
398
526
523
501
396
585
243

30

3

3
23
12

7

7

3

2

12

11

17
10
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529
1087
1080
1013
1120

887

872

948

930

767
1152
1118
1074
1071
1013
1093

978

930

883

809

616
1169
1108

982

930
1089
1025

919

956

603
1012
1111
1024
1016

942

889

799

895
1017

847
1055
1036
1020

747
1157
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AMBBR F
AMBBR F
AMBBR E
AMBBR F
AMBBR T
AMBBR T
AMBBR T
AMEFS T
AMES F
AMES T
AMES T
AMES T
AMES T
AMEFS F
AMES E
AMEFS E
AMES T
AMREC E
AMREC E
AMREC E
U13FBBR F
U13FFS T
U13MBBR F
U13MBBR F
UI3MFS T
UI3MPIN T
U15FBBR T
U15FBBR F
U15FBBR F
U15FFS T
U15FSL F
UISMFS T
U1S5MFSL F
U15MPIN F
UI5MPIN T
UISMPIN T
U15MREC E
U15MREC E
U18FFS T
U18FFS T
U18FFS T
U18FFS T
U18FFS T
U18FFS F
U18FREC E
U18FREC E
U18MBBR T

Hector Leon
Angel Franco
Pavel Vakh
Dacian Breezu
cornelius mcdonald
Randall Warkel
Jason Plum
Austin Hall
Norlen Delgado
Tristan Towers
Daniel Diaz
Chad Henderson
Lucio Reyes
Hayden Hawes
Don Stephens
Jeremy Frongillo
Rob Lee

Micah McCormick
Chris Lisek
Cesar Perez
Aisley Miller
Ava Lynch

Justin Lovin
Jeremiah Lovin
Robert Gray
Archer lynch
Charlotte Wilson
Charlotte Baez
Jaelyn Fox

Ava Atkins

Emily Berrio
Carter Lynch
Joseph Lovin
Sebastian Jane
Zavier Cruz
James Durham
Dominic Tolentino
Bryan Lisek
Payton Corrado
Chloe Dawson
Sophia Bordell
Holly Plum
Olivia Davis

Ava Vega

Kira Charran
Macey Campbell
Josuha Kiper

Ft Lauderdale
Ft Lauderdale

Ft Lauderdale

Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Ft Lauderdale

Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck

Brevard
Geneva
Thunderstruck
East River

Thunderstruck

Lil' Abner

St Paul
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Tropical Troopers

Thunderstruck

Ft Lauderdale
Thunderstruck
Lil' Abner

Lil' Abner
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Easton Newberry

Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck
Thunderstruck

Tropical Troopers
East River

East River
Thunderstruck

532
532
504
467
453
353
330
581
564
556
556
550
545
546
547
502
495
527
262
426
138
441
234
230
335
306
245
210

55
441
107
486
231
540
506
389
480
311
562
536
539
511
494
431
436
284
414

43

17

19
15

12
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22
12
11

10

533
518
488
454
424
355
343
578
559
563
559
560
555
548
543
498
459
541
517

144
460
251
172

308
304
107

21
404
190
460
280
548
493
396
470
333
562
554
539
526
488
392
483
264
380

26

23
21
20
19

11

= W

19
16

11

1065
1050
992
921
877
708
673
1159
1123
1119
1115
1110
1100
1094
1090
1000
954
1068
779
426
282
901
485
402
335
614
549
317
76
845
297
946
511
1088
999
785
950
644
1124
1090
1078
1037
982
823
919
548
794
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U18MBBR
U18MFS
U18MFS
U18MFS
U18MFS
U18MREC
U18MREC
U21FBBR
U21FFS
U21FREC
U21FREC
U21FREC
U21FREC
U21MBBR
U21MREC
U21MREC
U13FFS

Anthony Berrio
Kendon Heaton
Tommy Hawes
Timmy Hawes
Daniel Guanzon
Sebastien Huynh
Spencer Lisek
Sophia Vega
Abby Wahlberg
Julia Eckhoff
Sarah Paul
Patricia Mariash
Sydnee Dewdat
Jack Hamilton
Logan Stacy
Nicholas Page
Noelle Henderson

Ft Lauderdale
Easton Newberry

Thunderstruck

Tropical Troopers

Every Arrow Count

East River
East River
East River
East River
East River
East River
Thunderstruck

173
579
560
538
537
527
340
406
537
518
506
446
399
149
509
370
478

35

10

w

211
562
551
534
531
539
293
420
525
527
500
469
434
195
529
359
5285

23

384
1141
1111
1072
1068
1066

633

826
1062

3 1045

1006
915
833
344

1038
729

5763

58

16
11
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